
No. Roll No. Name Role Degree LDAP id Alternative Email Mobile No.

1 133050010 Sourav Maitra 11CLASS M.Tech 2 133050010@iitb.ac.in Souravm@cse.iitb.ac.in

2 143050025 Jatin Khurana 11CLASS M.Tech 1 143050025@iitb.ac.in

3 143050044 Anshul Agarwal 11CLASS M.Tech 1 143050044@iitb.ac.in

4 143050081 PriyankaTeltumde 11CLASS M.Tech 1 143050081@iitb.ac.in

5 143050093 Aby Sam Ross 11CLASS M.Tech 1 143050093@iitb.ac.in

6 143050101 Avijeet Ashok Gaikwad 11CLASS M.Tech 1 143050101@iitb.ac.in

7 133050068 R. Maneesh 6CLASS M.Tech 2 133050068@iitb.ac.in maneesh@cse.iitb.ac.in

8 133050072 Shyam Kumar Bethinidi 6CLASS M.Tech 2 133050072@iitb.ac.in

9 133050078 Someshwar 6CLASS M.Tech 2 133050078@iitb.ac.in dsomeshwar@cse.iitb.ac.in

10 133050081 Onkar Shamrao Kore 6CLASS M.Tech 2 133050081@iitb.ac.in

11 114050004 Devendra S Saral Bhave CTA PhD 114050004@iitb.ac.in devendra@cse.iitb.ac.in

12 124050006 Ashokkumar C CTA PhD 124050006@iitb.ac.in ashokkumar@cse.iitb.ac.in

13 144050002 Anshuman Dhuliya CTA PhD 144050002@iitb.ac.in dhuliya@cse.iitb.ac.in

14 144050005 Ravi Chalasani CTA PhD 144050005@iitb.ac.in ravich@cse.iitb.ac.in

15 130050009 Chandra Maloo LAB UG 130050009@iitb.ac.in maloochandra@gmail.com

16 130050016 Aashish Rathi LAB UG 130050016@iitb.ac.in aashishrathi2013@gmail.com
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17 130050022 Utkarsh Kumar LAB UG 130050022@iitb.ac.in kumar.utkarsh007@gmail.com

18 130050024 Shudhatma Jain LAB UG 130050024@iitb.ac.in shudhatma1995@gmail.com

19 130050025 Anand Bhoraskar LAB UG 130050025@iitb.ac.in anandbhoraskar@gmail.com

20 130050028 Pranjal Khare LAB UG 130050028@iitb.ac.in

21 130050051 K. Sai Kiran LAB UG 130050051@iitb.ac.in kirankingiit@gmail.com

22 130050056 L Rahul LAB UG 130050056@iitb.ac.in lingalarahul7@gmail.com

23 130050067 Malina Meher Prabhu Charan LAB UG 130050067@iitb.ac.in

24 143050001 Sahil Singh LAB M.Tech 1 143050001@iitb.ac.in lihas@cse.iitb.ac.in

25 143050006 Apoorv Aggarwal LAB M.Tech 1 143050006@iitb.ac.in

26 143050015 Sougata Singha LAB M.Tech 1 143050015@iitb.ac.in

27 143050018 Stanly Thomas LAB M.Tech 1 143050018@iitb.ac.in stanly@cse.iitb.ac.in

28 143050019 Divyanshu Grover LAB M.Tech 1 143050019@iitb.ac.in

29 143050022 Akshay Arun Bapat LAB M.Tech 1 143050022@iitb.ac.in bapataks@cse.iitb.ac.in

30 143050026 Chinmay Kulkarani LAB M.Tech 1 143050026@iitb.ac.in chinkul@cse.iitb.ac.in

31 143050028 Harshad Chavan LAB M.Tech 1 143050028@iitb.ac.in harshadpc@cse.iitb.ac.in

32 143050032 Arun Babu LAB M.Tech 1 143050032@iitb.ac.in

pranjal.khare@cse.iitb.ac.in
Pranjalkhare7

meherpc@cse.iitb.ac.in
meherprabhu18@gmail.com
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33 143050036 Deepak Patil LAB M.Tech 1 143050036@iitb.ac.in deepakcp@cse.iitb.ac.in

34 143050039 Binay Kumar Gupta LAB M.Tech 1 143050039@iitb.ac.in

35 143050041 Kishan Kumar Pandey LAB M.Tech 1 143050041@iitb.ac.in kishan@cse.iitb.ac.in

36 143050042 Tejas Deshpande Ajit LAB M.Tech 1 143050042@iitb.ac.in

37 143050043 Vitobha M LAB M.Tech 1 143050043@iitb.ac.in

38 143050045 Prakhar Gupta LAB M.Tech 1 143050045@iitb.ac.in prakhar@cse.iitb.ac.in

39 143050051 Ruchi Jaiswal LAB M.Tech 1 143050051@iitb.ac.in

40 143050053 Bhushan Patne LAB M.Tech 1 143050053@iitb.ac.in

41 143050066 Mahima LAB M.Tech 1 143050066@iitb.ac.in

42 143050069 Pragya Gangber LAB M.Tech 1 143050069@iitb.ac.in

43 143050072 Nisha LAB M.Tech 1 143050072@iitb.ac.in

44 143050074 Arpan Kumar LAB M.Tech 1 143050074@iitb.ac.in

45 143050077 Abhishek Pratap Singh LAB M.Tech 1 143050077@iitb.ac.in

46 143050080 Kuntar Nirav Arvind LAB M.Tech 1 143050080@iitb.ac.in

47 143050082 Aurobindo Mondal LAB M.Tech 1 143050082@iitb.ac.in

48 143050083 Aditya Prakash LAB M.Tech 1 143050083@iitb.ac.in adityap@cse.iitb.ac.in
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49 143050084 Shashank Prakash Khobragade LAB M.Tech 1 143050084@iitb.ac.in

50 143050088 Rameshwar Prasad LAB M.Tech 1 143050088@iitb.ac.in rameshwar@cse.iitb.ac.in

51 143050089 Sanket Arkade LAB M.Tech 1 143050089@iitb.ac.in sanketark@cse.iitb.ac.in

52 143050090 Nirbhai Singh LAB M.Tech 1 143050090@iitb.ac.in

53 143050094 Patel Ronit LAB M.Tech 1 143050094@iitb.ac.in ronitpatel@cse.iitb.ac.in

54 143050095 Gaurav Kumar LAB M.Tech 1 143050095@iitb.ac.in

55 133050093 Prateek Garg STAnew M.Tech 2 133050093@iitb.ac.in

56 143050005 Surya Kant Agarwal new M.Tech 1 143050005@iitb.ac.in

57 143050023 Vidya Sagar Kushwaha new M.Tech 1 143050023@iitb.ac.in

58 143050030 Mohammedsalman Abdulmajid Patel new M.Tech 1 143050030@iitb.ac.in

59 143050037 Abhishek Choudhuri new M.Tech 1 143050037@iitb.ac.in

60 143050065 Kalal Bhushan Prakash new M.Tech 1 143050065@iitb.ac.in

61 143050091 Gauri Sarjerao Tike new M.Tech 1 143050091@iitb.ac.in

62 143050099 Mohit Singh new M.Tech 1 143050099@iitb.ac.in

63 143050060 Mohit Sirohi QPTAnew M.Tech 1 143050060@iitb.ac.in

64 143050073 Vegad Mihir Jayantilal QPTAnew M.Tech 1 143050073@iitb.ac.in



No. Roll No. Name Role Degree LDAP id Alternative Email Mobile No.

CS101 Spring 2015
List of All TAs

65 110050082 Guna Prasaad QPTA UG 110050082@iitb.ac.in

66 130020020 Mredul Sarda QPTA UG 130020020@iitb.ac.in mredul.sarda@gmail.com

67 130050052 P. Sai Sandeep Reddy QPTA UG 130050052@iitb.ac.in Saisandeep192@gmail.com

68 130050054 K. Venkata Aditya QPTA UG 130050054@iitb.ac.in adityakusupati2@gmail.com

69 133050053 Pankaj Singh QPTA M.Tech 2 133050053@iitb.ac.in pr.pankajsingh@gmail.com

70 133050091 G. Venkata Sandeep QPTA M.Tech 2 133050091@iitb.ac.in gvsandeep@cse.iitb.ac.in

71 143050034 Sadagopan N. S. QPTA M.Tech 1 143050034@iitb.ac.in nss@cse.iitb.ac.in

72 143050059 Prasanth P QPTA M.Tech 1 143050059@iitb.ac.in prasanth@cse.iitb.ac.in

73 13305R004 Thyagarajan R. QPTA M.Tech 2 13305R004@iitb.ac.in rthyagaraj@cse.iitb.ac.in

74 133050014 Bharath Radhakrishnan STA M.Tech 2 133050014@iitb.ac.in

75 133050028 Sunny Raj Rathod STA M.Tech 2 133050028@iitb.ac.in sunnyraj@cse.iitb.ac.in

76 133050041 Himanshu Ojha STA M.Tech 2 133050041@iitb.ac.in

77 133050060 Ravi Kumar Yadav STA M.Tech 2 133050060@iitb.ac.in ravi@cse.iitb.ac.in

78 133050074 Sagar Sontakke STA M.Tech 2 133050074@iitb.ac.in

79 133050087 Samson S. Khess STA M.Tech 2 133050087@iitb.ac.in samsonkh@cse.iitb.ac.in

gunaprsd@cse.iitb.ac.in
gunaprsd@gmail.com

sagarsb@cse.iitb.ac.in
sagarbsontakke@gmail.com
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